
Company Name Address Primary Contact Phone Email

Beech Street Corporation

25550 Commercentre Dr.       

Lake Forest CA 92630 Stephanie Hunt 800-667-1098 stephanie.hunt@multiplan.com

EyeMed Vision Care, LLC

400 Luxottica Place             

Mason, OH 45040 Amy E. Shirley 513-765-6000 alumpkin@luxotticaretail.com

First Health Group Corporation

15400 Calhoun Dr., Ste 300  

Rockville, MD 20855 Jessica Garcia 800-226-5116 jxgarcia@aetna.com

Government Employees Health Assoc., Inc. (GEHA)

310 NE Mulberry St                  

Lee's Summit, MO 64086 Jessica Schrimpf 816-257-5500 jessica.schrimpf@geha.com

Health Net Federal Services LLC

4191 East Commerce Way     

Sacramento, CA 95834 Raendy A. Agra 916-985-1479 raendy.a.agra@hnfs.com

HealthNetUSA, Inc. d/b/a ChiroHealthUSA

10 Canbrake Blvd., Ste 110-30              

Flowood, MS 39232 Melanie A. Tetrick 888-719-9990 melanie@chirohealthusa.com

Integrated Health Plan, Inc.

535 E. Diehl Rd, Ste 100   

Naperville, IL 60563 Stephanie Hunt 800-667-1098 stephanie.hunt@multiplan.com

Linneo, LLC

10201 N. Port Washington Rd. 

Mequon, WI 53092 Tyler Dickson 262-834-4129 tyler.dickson@skygenusa.com

MultiPlan, Inc.

115 Fifth Ave                               

New York, NY 10003 Stephanie Hunt 800-667-1098 stephanie.hunt@multiplan.com

OrthoNet LLC

1311 Mamaroneck Ave, Ste 240 

White Plains, NY 10605 Dana Whaley 914-681-8800 dana.whaley2@optum.com

Private Healthcare Systems, Inc.

16 Crosby Dr.                      

Bedford, MA 01730 Stephanie Hunt 800-667-1098 stephanie.hunt@multiplan.com

Renaissance Life & Health Insurance Company of America

4100 Okemos Rd               

Okemos, MI 48864 Todd Svanda 888-358-9484 compliance@renaissancefamily.com

United Behavioral Health

595 Market St., 23rd Fl                

San Francisco, CA 94105 Kellie Anderson 800-888-2998 kellie.anderson@optum.com

Zelis Network Solutions LLC

Two Concourse Pkwy, Ste 300  

Atlanta, GA 30328 Kristina Berger 404-459-7201 kristina.berger@zelis.com

Rental Network Contracts Registrants
V.S.A. 18, Chapter 221  § 9418f. Rental Network Contracts

Each registered rental network contracting entity is required to pay a $200.00 fee by or on July 1 annually payable to the Department of Financial Regulation at: Attn: Rental Network 

Contracts Registration, Dept. of Financial Regulation, 89 Main Street, Montpelier, VT 05620-3101.

The following entities list has been updated as of July 1, 2023.
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